SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

SCHEDULE 13G

Under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 (Amendment No. ___)*

Sutro Biopharma, Inc.

(Name of Issuer)

Common Stock, \$0.001 par value per share (Title of Class of Securities)

<u>869367 10 2</u>

(CUSIP Number)

December 31, 2018

(Date of Event which Requires Filing of this Statement)

Check the appropriate box to designate the rule pursuant to which this Schedule is filed:

□ Rule 13d-1(b)
□ Rule 13d-1(c)
⊠ Rule 13d-1(d)
*The remainder of this cover page shall be filled out for a reporting person's initial filing on this form with respect to the subject class of securities, and for any subsequent amendment containing information which would alter the disclosures provided in a prior cover page.
The information required in the remainder of this cover page shall not be deemed to be "filed" for the purpose of Section 18 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 ("Act") of otherwise subject to the liabilities of that section of the Act but shall be subject to all other provisions of the Act (however, see the Notes)

1	NAMI	ES OF F								
	Alta Pa	artners	VIII, L.P.							
2	CHEC	K THE	APPROPRIATE BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP		(a) 🗆					
					(b) ⊠					
3	SEC U	SE ON	LY		(*) —					
4	CITIZ	ENSHI	P OR PLACE OF ORGANIZATION							
•	Delaw		on Energy of one in Energy							
NUMBE			SOLE VOTING POWER							
SHAR		5	1,944,901 (a)							
BENEFIC			SHARED VOTING POWER	1,744,701 (a)						
OWNEI		6	SHARED VOTINGTOWER	-0-						
								GOLE DISPOSITIVE DOWER	-0-	
EAC		7	SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER	4.044.004.(.)						
REPOR				1,944,901 (a)						
PERS		8	SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER							
WIT	H			-0-						
9	AGGR	EGATI	E AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING	G PERSON						
	1,944,9	01 (a)								
10	CHEC	K BOX	IF THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CH	ERTAIN SHARES *						
11	PERCI	NT OF	CLASS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (9)							
	8.5% (CENSS REFRESERVED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (7)							
			DODTING DEDGON							
12		OF KEI	PORTING PERSON							
	PN									

- (a) Alta Partners VIII, L.P. ("AP VIII") has sole voting and dispositive control over 1,944,901 shares of common stock ("Common Stock") of Sutro Biopharma, Inc. (the "Issuer"), except that Alta Partners Management VIII, LLC ("APM VIII"), the general partner of AP VIII, and Farah Champsi ("Champsi"), Daniel Janney ("Janney") and Guy Nohra ("Nohra"), managing directors of AP VIII, may be deemed to share dispositive and voting power over such stock. Additional information about AP VIII is set forth in Attachment A hereto including that Mr. Janney currently serves as a member of the Board of Directors of the Issuer.
- (b) The percentage set forth in row (11) is based on the 22,848,184 outstanding shares of Common Stock as of November 9, 2018 as reported in the Issuer's 10-Q for the quarter ended September 30, 2018 as filed with the Securities and Exchange Commission on November 14, 2018. The information with respect to the shares of Common Stock beneficially owned by the Reporting Persons is provided as of December 31, 2018.

1			EPORTING PERSON		
			Management VIII, LLC		
2	CHEC	K THE	APPROPRIATE BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP		(a) 🗆
					(b) ⊠
3	SEC U	JSE ONI	LY		
4	CITIZ	ENSHIE	OR PLACE OF ORGANIZATION		
	Delaw	are			
NUMBE	R OF	-	SOLE VOTING POWER		
SHAR	RES	5		-0-	
BENEFIC	IALLY		SHARED VOTING POWER		
OWNE	D BY	6		1,944,901 (c)	
EAC	Н	7	SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER	, , , , ,	
REPOR'	TING	1		-0-	
PERS	ON	8	SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER		
WIT	Н			1,944,901 (c)	
9	AGGR	EGATE	AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING	G PERSON	
		901 (c)			
10			IF THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CI	ERTAIN SHARES *	
10	21120				
11	PERCI	ENT OF	CLASS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (9)		
•••	8.5% (ezhoù lezhebel leb bi ililoon in nom ()		
12			PORTING PERSON		
12	00	OI KEI	OKTING I EKSON		
	00				

APM VIII is the general partner of AP VIII and shares voting and dispositive power over the shares of Common Stock held by AP VIII.

(c)

-						
1	NAMES OF REPORTING PERSON					
	Farah	Champ	si			
2	CHEC	K THE	APPROPRIATE BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP		(a) □	
					(b) 区	
3	SEC U	SE ON	ILY			
4	CITIZ	ENSHI	P OR PLACE OF ORGANIZATION			
	U.S.A					
NUMBE	R OF	5	SOLE VOTING POWER			
SHAF	RES	5		-0-		
BENEFIC	IALLY		SHARED VOTING POWER			
OWNE	D BY	6		1,944,901 (d)		
EAC	H	-	-	SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER	, , , , , ,	
REPOR	TING	/		-0-		
PERS	ON	8	SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER			
WIT	WITH			1,944,901 (d)		
9	AGGR	EGAT	E AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORT	ΓING PERSON		
	1,944,9	901 (d)				
10	CHEC	к вох	IF THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES	S CERTAIN SHARES *		
11	PERCI	ENT O	F CLASS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (9)			
	8.5% ((-)			
12			PORTING PERSON			
	IN					
-						

⁽d) Champsi is a managing director of APM VIII and may be deemed to share voting and dispositive control over the 1,944,901 shares of Common Stock held by AP VIII.

	374347	COEDI	EDODTING DEDGOM		
1			EPORTING PERSON		
		Janney	PRESENTATION OF A STATE OF A STAT		
2	CHEC	K THE A	APPROPRIATE BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP		(a) 🗆
					(b) ⊠
3	SEC U	SE ONL	Y		
4	CITIZ	ENSHIP	OR PLACE OF ORGANIZATION		
	U.S.A.				
NUMBE	R OF	5	SOLE VOTING POWER		
SHAR	ES	5		3,615 (e)	
BENEFIC	IALLY		SHARED VOTING POWER		
OWNE	D BY	6		1,944,901 (f)	
EAC	Н	7	SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER	, , , , ,	
REPOR	TING	7		3,615 (e)	
PERS	ON	8	SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER	(-)	
WIT		-		1,944,901 (f)	
9		EGATE	AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING	, , ,	
	1,948,5		THE COURT BENEFICIALE TO WINE BY EACH REPORTER	STERIO II	
10			F THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CE	DTAIN CHADEC *	
10	CHEC	K DOA I	THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (3) EXCEODES CE	EKTAIN SHAKES	
11	DEDCI	NT OF (CLASS DEDDESENTED DV AMOUNT IN DOW (0)		
11			CLASS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (9)		
	8.5% (DEBLO DEBLO		
12		OF REPO	ORTING PERSON		
	IN				

Represents shares issuable pursuant to options that are exercisable within 60 days of December 31, 2018.

Janney is a managing director of APM VIII and may be deemed to share voting and dispositive control over the 1,944,901 shares of Common Stock held by AP VIII.

Mr. Janney is also a member of the Board of Directors of the Issuer. (e) (f)

1	NAMI				
	Guy N	ohra			
2	CHEC	(a) 🗆			
					(b) ⊠
3	SEC U	SE ON	ILY		
4	CITIZ	ENSHI	P OR PLACE OF ORGANIZATION		
	U.S.A				
NUMBE	R OF	_	SOLE VOTING POWER		
SHAF	RES	5		-0-	
BENEFIC	IALLY	_	SHARED VOTING POWER		
OWNE	D BY	6		1,944,901 (g)	
EAC	H	_	SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER	, , (5)	
REPOR	TING	7		-0-	
PERS	ON	8	SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER		
WIT	WITH			1,944,901 (g)	
9	AGGR	EGAT	E AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTI	NG PERSON	
	1,944,9	001 (g)			
10	CHEC	K BOX	IF THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES	CERTAIN SHARES *	
11	PERCI	ENT OI	F CLASS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (9)		
	8.5% (======================================		
12			PORTING PERSON		
12	IN	OI KE	TOKTING TERBOTT		
	111				

⁽g) Nohra is a managing director of APM VIII and may be deemed to share voting and dispositive control over the 1,944,901 shares of Common Stock held by AP VIII.

Item 1.

(a) Name of Issuer:

Sutro Biopharma, Inc. ("Issuer")

Address of Issuer's Principal Executive Offices: 310 Utah Avenue, Suite 150 (b)

South San Francisco, CA 94080

Item 2.

(a)

Name of Person Filing: Alta Partners VIII, L.P. ("APVIII") Alta Partners Management VIII, LLC ("APMVIII") Guy Nohra ("GN") Daniel Janney ("DJ") Farah Champsi ("FC")

Address of Principal Business Office: (b)

One Embarcadero Center, Suite 3700

San Francisco, CA 94111

(c) Citizenship/Place of Organization:

Entities:

APVIII - Delaware APMVIII - Delaware

Individuals:

- United States DJ - United States GNFC - United States

(d) Title of Class of Securities:

Common Stock, \$0.001 par value per share

CUSIP Number: (e)

869367 10 2

Item 3. Not applicable.

Item 4. Ownership.

The following beneficial ownership information is provided as of December 31, 2018.

Please see Attachment A

Fund Entities	Shares Held Directly	Sole Voting Power	Shared Voting Power	Sole Dispositive Power	Shared Dispositive Power	Beneficial Ownership	Percentage of Class
APVIII	1,944,901	0	1,944,901	0	1,944,901	1,944,901	8.5%
APMVIII	0	0	1,944,901	0	1,944,901	1,944,901	8.5%
DJ	3,615	3,615	1,944,901	0	1,944,901	1,948,516	8.5%
GN	0	0	1,944,901	0	1,944,901	1,944,901	8.5%
FC	0	0	1,944,901	0	1,944,901	1,944,901	8.5%

Item 5. Ownership of Five Percent or Less of a Class

If this statement is being filed to report the fact that as of the date hereof the reporting person has ceased to be the beneficial owner of more than 5 percent of the class of securities, check the following \Box

Item 6. Ownership of More than Five Percent on Behalf of Another Person

Not applicable.

Item 7. Identification and Classification of the Subsidiary Which Acquired the Security Being Reported on By the Parent Holding Company.

Not applicable.

Item 8. Identification and Classification of Members of the Group

No reporting person is a member of a group as defined in Section 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(J) of the Act.

Item 9. Notice of Dissolution of Group

Not applicable.

Item 10. Certification

Not applicable.

EXHIBITS

A: Joint Filing Statement

SIGNATURE

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, I certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

Date: February 12, 2019
Alta Partners VIII, L.P. By: Alta Partners Management VIII, LLC
by. And Famile's Management VIII, LLC
By: /s/ Daniel Janney
Daniel Janney, Managing Director
Alta Partners Management VIII, LLC
By: /s/ Daniel Janney
Daniel Janney, Managing Director
/s/ Daniel Janney
Daniel Janney
/s/ Guy Nohra
Guy Nohra
/s/ Farah Champsi

Farah Champsi

EXHIBIT A

AGREEMENT OF JOINT FILING

We, the undersigned, hereby express our agreement that the attached Schedule 13G is filed on behalf of us.

Date: February 12, 2019
Alta Partners VIII, L.P. By: Alta Partners Management VIII, LLC
By: /s/ Daniel Janney
Daniel Janney, Managing Director
Alta Partners Management VIII, LLC
By: /s/ Daniel Janney
Daniel Janney, Managing Director
/s/ Daniel Janney
Daniel Janney
/s/ Guy Nohra
Guy Nohra
/s/ Farah Champsi
Farah Champsi

Attachment A

Alta Partners VIII, L.P. beneficially owns 1,944,901 shares of Common Stock and exercises sole voting and dispositive control over such shares, except to the extent set forth below.

Alta Partners Management VIII, LLC is the general partner of Alta Partners VIII, L.P. and may be deemed to share the right to direct the voting and dispositive control over the shares held by such fund.

Mr. Daniel Janney is a managing director of Alta Partners Management VIII, LLC and may be deemed to share the right to direct the voting and dispositive control over the shares held by such fund. Mr. Janney also serves as a member of the Board of Directors of the Issuer.

Mr. Guy Nohra is a managing director of Alta Partners Management VIII, LLC and may be deemed to share the right to direct the voting and dispositive control over the shares held by such fund.

Ms. Farah Champsi is a managing director of Alta Partners Management VIII, LLC and may be deemed to share the right to direct the voting and dispositive control over the shares held by such fund.